St Luke's Master Calendar, Birthdays, Holidays in United States

Fri Aug 12, 2022

9am - 12pm Food Pantry
10am - 2pm Coril Prochinow Voice Lessons

Sat Aug 13, 2022

All day Boy Scouts Service Project
Sat Aug 13, 2022

8:30am - 10am Altar Guild Prep
Where: Sanctuary

5:30pm - 6:30pm Holy Eucharist
Where: Sanctuary

Sun Aug 14, 2022

@s8am - 9am Holy Eucharist
Where: Sanctuary

@oam - 11am Christian Formation Sunday School Classes
Where: large conference room. Reserved by Brenda Schwartz

@ 10am - 11am Holy Eucharist
Where: Sanctuary

11:15am - 12:30pm Coffee Hour
Where: Parish Hall

Tue Aug 16, 2022

@ 9:15am - 10:30am Staff Meeting

1pm - 3pm Mary Bowers Voice Lesson
Where: Sanctuary

6:30pm - 8pm Boy Scouts
Where: Parish Hall

6:30pm - 8:30pm Prescott Chorale Rehearsal
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Wed Aug 17, 2022

10am - 11am Healing & Eucharist Service
Where: Chapel

12pm - 3:30pm Thomas Pandolphi Rehearsal

5pm - 9pm Thomas Pandolfi Recital Set Up(sponsored by Arizona Philharmonic)

6:45pm - 8pm St. Luke's Choir Rehearsal
Where: Sanctuary

@ 7pm - 8pm Thomas Pandolfi Recital
Where: Sanctuary, Gathering Hall, Parish Hall, Sm. Kitchen, Piano

Thu Aug 18, 2022

9:30am - 11:30am Angel Quilts
Where: classroom wing

@ 1pm - 3pm Drop-off Food Drive St Luke's Food Pantry

Fri Aug 19, 2022

9am - 12pm Food Pantry
@ 7pm - 9pm Friday Night Bible Study
Sat Aug 20, 2022

8:30am - 10am Altar Guild Prep
Where: Sanctuary

5:30pm - 6:30pm Holy Eucharist
Where: Sanctuary

Sun Aug 21, 2022

@ sam - 9am Holy Eucharist
Where: Sanctuary

@%am - 11am Christian Formation Sunday School Classes
Where: large conference room. Reserved by Brenda Schwartz
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@ 10am - 11am Holy Eucharist
Where: Sanctuary

11:15am - 12:30pm Coffee Hour
Where: Parish Hall

Mon Aug 22, 2022

1lam - 12pm Kemper Small Group - 2nd & 4th
Where: Off campus

4pm - 5pm Outreach Commission Meeting

Tue Aug 23, 2022

1pm - 3pm Mary Bowers Voice Lesson
Where: Sanctuary

@50 - 6:30pm  VESTRY MEETING

6:30pm - 8pm Boy Scouts
Where: Parish Hall

6:30pm - 8:30pm Prescott Chorale Rehearsal

Wed Aug 24, 2022

@ L0am - 11am Healing & Eucharist Service
Where: Chapel

12pm - 1pm Gathering Hall Task Force Brown Bag Lunch Mtg
Where: Parish Hall

6:45pm - 8pm  St. Luke's Choir Rehearsal
Where: Sanctuary

Thu Aug 25, 2022

1lam - 12pm Men's Cursillo Group
Where: Sm Conf Rm

.1pm - 3pm Drop-off Food Drive St Luke's Food Pantry
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Fri Aug 26, 2022

9am - 12pm Food Pantry
10am - 2pm Coril Prochinow Voice Lessons

Sat Aug 27, 2022

8:30am - 10am Altar Guild Prep
Where: Sanctuary

9am - 4pm Ultreya for Cursillo Group Meeting and Potluck
Where: Large Conference Room

10am - 3:30pm Prescott Chorale Retreat
Where: Sanctuary

@ 10am - 12pm Women of St. Luke's
Where: Parish Hall

5:30pm - 6:30pm Holy Eucharist
Where: Sanctuary

Sun Aug 28, 2022

@8am - 9am Holy Eucharist
Where: Sanctuary

@9am - 11am Christian Formation Sunday School Classes
Where: large conference room. Reserved by Brenda Schwartz

@ 10am - 11am Holy Eucharist
Where: Sanctuary

11:15am - 12:30pm Coffee Hour
Where: Parish Hall



